





OUR MISSION

We want to see more women at the decision making tables – and we need your help! Our goal is to have the best voices at the table, who just happen to be center, center-right women. She Holds the Key Michigan works to educate and train women to be effective policy leaders at all levels of government.

Your support helps us reach women across the state of Michigan – in every community – to provide them the training and mentor support to run and lead.

WE INVITE YOU TO JOIN IN OUR MISSION BY PARTNERING WITH US FOR 2022:

UNLOCK THE FUTURE \$1,000

Your investment supports the training of center and center-right women who want to run for office. She Holds the Key Michigan will display your logo as a sponsor on all of our online trainings in 2022. You will also be recognized on our webpage, in our monthly newsletter, and on our social media platforms. As a thank you, you will receive our "She Holds the Key" Swaq of the Quarter.

KEY OPPORTUNITIES \$500

Your investment creates opportunities for women to build their network, creating strong relationships to help them in their political journeys. She Holds the Key Michigan will display your logo on our quarterly online training sessions in 2022. You will also be recognized on our social media platforms and your logo will be mentioned quarterly in our monthly newsletter. As a thank you, you will receive our "She Holds the Key" swag from two of our quarterly items.

OPEN THE DOOR \$250

Your investment broadens and diversifies our outreach efforts across the state to center and center-right women. She Holds the Key Michigan will display your logo twice a year on our online training sessions in 2022. You will be promoted on our social media platform and included in our monthly newsletter two times in 2022. As a thank you, you will receive our "She Holds the Key" swag from one of our quarterly items.

UPCOMING LAUNCH EVENT

As a She Holds the Key Michigan partner in 2022, you are invited to join us as we officially launch on **December 1, 2021 at Kelly's Downtown** (near the State Capitol Building)*. If you become a 2022 Partner by November 5th, we will include your logo on our launch event invite. For additional information, please contact Dawn Crandall at dawn@sheholdsthekeymi.org.

*Additional details coming soon.

She Holds the Key Michigan is a non-profit organization organized under Section 501(c)3 of the Internal Revenue Code. Donations are tax deductible to the full extent provided by law.